3 0 0  Dw igh t  A v enue ,  T or on to ,  On ta r io  M8 V  2 W7
C A N A D ATE L:  (4 16 )  2 55 -0 40 5       FA X :  ( 41 6)  2 5 5 - 40 02
“LEDIFY” YOUR LIGHTING PROJECT
with our ful l  l ine of  COB LED f ixtures
www.pioneerl ighting.com
QUALITY ~ INNOVATION ~ SERVICE
sales
Rectangle

applications with  mounting heights
from 8’-14'.
Ordering Information
MODEL (W x L) L U M E N S  '000's COLOUR VOLTS OPTIONS TO ORDER
S CB-0524
S CB-0536
S CB-0548
3000
3500
4000
5000
120
277
347
UNV Start with model, add lumens,
colour, voltage, & options.
4"
10
2
m
m
CB
CB Base 3’ & 4'
NOTE Due to continuing
improvements in LED technology,
specifications are subject to change.
LISTINGS CSA for Canada & US.
LUMENS WATTS EFFICACY (LPW)
INSTALLATION Suitable for surface
wall/ceiling, chain or  cable
suspension.
4 1/2“   114 mm
L/2
OPERATION -40°C to 40°C. L70 at
115,000 hrs. with 5 yr. warranty;L85
at 52,000 hrs. with 10 yr. warranty.
COLOURS & CRI Available in
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K.
6500K is optional. 82 CRI is
standard.  92 CRI - special order.
LENS Clear acrylic prismatic diffuser.
Opaldiffuser is optional.
Example:
S CB-0548-4L-4K-347-O-OS
4.5"x48" fixture, 4,340 lumens,
4000k colour, 347V, opal lens
and occupancy sensor
ELECTRICAL  Available in 120V,

LUMENS WATTS EFFICACY (LPW)
F E A T U R E S
Ordering Information
Start with model, add lumens,
colour, voltage, & options.
OPERATION -40°C to 40°C. L70 at
115,000 hrs. with 5 yr. warranty;L85
MODEL (W x L) L U M E N S  '000's          COLOUR  VOLTS OPTIONS TO ORDER
INSTALLATION Suitable for
recessed non-insulated ceiling
or continuous rowmounting.
Please consult factory for additional lumen packages and options
NOTE   Due to continuing
improvements in LED technology,
specifications are subject to change.
UNV = 120-277v
R TB-0648
R TB-0696*
R TB-0948
R TB-0996*
3,440
4,340
4.530
5,420

T:416-255-0405  F:416-255-4002  www.pioneer l ight ing.com
F E A T U R E S
Ordering Information
MODEL (W x L) L U M E N S  '000's COLOUR VOLTS OPTIONS TO ORDER
LUMENS WATTS EFFICACY (LPW)
AH    Air Slots
R TBS-2060M
R TBS-2048
R TBS-2048M
32" [814mm]
20" [500mm]
2" [51mm]
6" [152mm]
R TBS-2060
3,440
4,340
5,420
6,040